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Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle AUS   -14 F 3.08 2.98   1000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie AUS   -14 F 2.50 2.48   811.69 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Duncan Toby AUS   -14 M 7.50 8.10   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Gerry AUS   -14 M 6.33 7.35   907.41 
3   Hanckel Archie AUS   -14 M 2.63   324.69 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Charlotte AUS   Jun F 3.80 4.75   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 8.90 13.20   1000.00 
2   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 11.00 11.90   901.52 
3   Tresidder Lachlan AUS   Jun M 10.20 8.40   772.73 

Open Pro Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   Pro F 9.60   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay AUS   Pro M 16.40 16.20   1000.00 

Open 2 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina AUS   Op2 F 5.20   1000.00 

Open 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Gary AUS   Op2 M 6.00 8.40   1000.00 
2   Bell Sam AUS   Op2 M 3.10 7.60   904.76 
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Open 3 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark AUS   Op3 M 7.70 7.70   1000.00 
2   Falk Grant AUS   Op3 M 1.70 4.60   597.40 
3   Coffill Dean AUS   Op3 M 3.50 3.70   480.52 
4   Drew Reece AUS   Op3 M 2.18 0.58   283.12 
5   Andreatta Matt AUS   Op3 M 2.40   311.69 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gibson Donna AUS   Sen F 12.20   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Trevor AUS   Sen M 13.00   1000.00 

Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Sue AUS   Vet F 0.38 0.48   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian AUS   Vet M 8.30 8.10   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Ronnie AUS   Vet M 4.93 4.30   593.98 
3   Widdison Chris AUS   Vet M 3.23 3.45   415.66 
4   Chattaway Brendon AUS   Vet M 3.80 0.10   457.83 
5   Murray Kevin AUS   Vet M 7.28   877.11 
6   Harris Warwick AUS   Vet M 4.88   587.95 
7   Kuschert Jamie AUS   Vet M 3.10   373.49 

Veteran 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark AUS   Ve1 M 8.00 8.80   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Elle AUS   -14 F 590 780   1000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie AUS   -14 F 590 400   756.41 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Duncan Toby AUS   -14 M 400 1200   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Gerry AUS   -14 M 980 1150   958.33 
3   Hanckel Archie AUS   -14 M 250 350   291.67 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keen Charlotte AUS   Jun F 850 1040   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 2300 2840   1000.00 
2   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 2200 1900   774.65 
3   Tresidder Lachlan AUS   Jun M 1210 1410   496.48 

Open Pro Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   Pro F 2250   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay AUS   Pro M 4750 1300   1000.00 

Open 2 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina AUS   Op2 F 500   1000.00 
2   Hanckel Lisa AUS   Op2 F 90   180.00 

Open 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bell Sam AUS   Op2 M 2670 1800   1000.00 
2   Keen Gary AUS   Op2 M 970 1030   385.77 

Open 3 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Falk Grant AUS   Op3 M 630   1000.00 
2   Jefferay Mark AUS   Op3 M 580 520   920.63 
3   Coffill Dean AUS   Op3 M 300 300   476.19 
4   Drew Reece AUS   Op3 M 170 170   269.84 
5   Andreatta Matt AUS   Op3 M 320   507.94 
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Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gibson Donna AUS   Sen F 1760   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Trevor AUS   Sen M 1500 800   1000.00 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Sue AUS   Vet F 90 120   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian AUS   Vet M 1210 750   1000.00 
2   Widdison Chris AUS   Vet M 410 660   545.45 
3   Hanckel Ronnie AUS   Vet M 470 520   429.75 
4   Chattaway Brendon AUS   Vet M 950   785.12 
5   Kuschert Jamie AUS   Vet M 880   727.27 
6   Murray Kevin AUS   Vet M 810   669.42 
7   Harris Warwick AUS   Vet M 290   239.67 

Veteran 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parsons Mark AUS   Ve1 M 1210 1450   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tresidder Lachlan AUS   Jun M 19.5m 18.6m   1000.00 
2   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 19.5m 18.1m   1000.00 
3   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 9.6m 10.4m   533.33 

Open Pro Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   Pro F 7.2m 7.2m   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay AUS   Pro M 24.3m 24.5m   1000.00 
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Open 2 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bell Sam AUS   Op2 M 0.00m    

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Russo Trevor AUS   Sen M 11.0m   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Elle AUS   -14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie AUS   -14 F 811.69  756.41    1568.10 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Duncan Toby AUS   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hanckel Gerry AUS   -14 M 907.41  958.33    1865.74 
3   Hanckel Archie AUS   -14 M 324.69  291.67    616.36 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keen Charlotte AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bryce Cody AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Tresidder Lachlan AUS   Jun M 772.73  496.48  1000.00  2269.21 
3   Raglus Mike AUS   Jun M 901.52  774.65  533.33  2209.50 

Open Pro Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   Pro F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Russo Tee-Jay AUS   Pro M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open 2 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tresidder Katrina AUS   Op2 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hanckel Lisa AUS   Op2 F   180.00    180.00 

Open 2 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bell Sam AUS   Op2 M 904.76  1000.00    1904.76 
2   Keen Gary AUS   Op2 M 1000.00  385.77    1385.77 

Open 3 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jefferay Mark AUS   Op3 M 1000.00  920.63    1920.63 
2   Falk Grant AUS   Op3 M 597.40  1000.00    1597.40 
3   Coffill Dean AUS   Op3 M 480.52  476.19    956.71 
4   Andreatta Matt AUS   Op3 M 311.69  507.94    819.63 
5   Drew Reece AUS   Op3 M 283.12  269.84    552.96 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gibson Donna AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Russo Trevor AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Russo Sue AUS   Vet F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tresidder Ian AUS   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Murray Kevin AUS   Vet M 877.11  669.42    1546.53 
3   Chattaway Brendon AUS   Vet M 457.83  785.12    1242.95 
4   Kuschert Jamie AUS   Vet M 373.49  727.27    1100.76 
5   Hanckel Ronnie AUS   Vet M 593.98  429.75    1023.73 
6   Widdison Chris AUS   Vet M 415.66  545.45    961.11 
7   Harris Warwick AUS   Vet M 587.95  239.67    827.62 

Veteran 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parsons Mark AUS   Ve1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
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Open 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 11.50 11.30   1000.00 

Open 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 2300 2000   1000.00 

Open 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 0.00m    

Open 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keleher Michael AUS   Op1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 


